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1 Norm Bright Opn 12.08 11.52 12.92 12.62 14.22 14.75 78.11 13.02 3.25

2 Nick Leonard 22 10.93 13.39 9.90 13.93 14.95 16.16 79.26 13.21 3.30

3 Ryan Leonard 22 Jr 12.84 7.68 11.61 13.20 16.53 19.66 81.52 13.59 3.40

4 Jason Lange PCC 12.48 12.07 13.30 13.08 15.01 19.07 85.01 14.17 3.54

5 Tim Rightmire PCC 12.55 11.32 13.04 13.41 18.76 18.47 87.55 14.59 3.65

6 Brent Evans Ltd 12.64 13.28 13.56 14.88 16.88 18.70 89.94 14.99 3.75

7 Mark Rossignol Ltd 14.31 13.03 14.31 15.81 15.97 19.07 92.50 15.42 3.85

8 Larry Ducket Ltd 12.88 16.74 15.11 14.65 18.73 20.88 98.99 16.50 4.12

9 Keith Anderson Ltd 12.98 12.93 14.20 20.84 17.56 23.58 102.09 17.02 4.25

10 Garrett Mura 22 Jr 17.43 13.34 13.82 16.08 19.68 23.73 104.08 17.35 4.34

11 Mike Wilson 22 16.22 13.99 15.09 16.22 20.20 22.41 104.13 17.36 4.34

12 Rick Thurman 22 14.88 10.75 14.88 19.05 19.26 27.48 106.30 17.72 4.43

13 Matt Clay Ltd 14.50 12.61 17.84 17.58 21.92 23.72 108.17 18.03 4.51

14 Don Oliver Ltd 12.71 12.26 15.94 24.10 23.90 25.45 114.36 19.06 4.77

15 Eric Bennett 22 14.65 13.08 21.01 22.28 20.35 25.83 117.20 19.53 4.88

16 Ken Whitney Rev 23.08 15.31 17.50 15.88 21.42 25.28 118.47 19.75 4.94

17 Jim Andrews 22 13.26 15.40 19.13 19.51 22.96 29.52 119.78 19.96 4.99

18 Dick Prins 22 SSr 16.99 21.73 17.43 19.96 20.03 24.94 121.08 20.18 5.05

19 Scott Ausborn 22 15.79 17.59 18.73 20.02 22.30 28.57 123.00 20.50 5.13

20 Dave Bailey Opn 20.50 21.53 18.99 18.08 20.97 23.81 123.88 20.65 5.16

21 Brad Smith Ltd 18.90 15.44 16.79 23.15 27.38 23.50 125.16 20.86 5.22

22 Alex Clark Ltd 19.76 15.87 20.24 18.51 25.63 25.55 125.56 20.93 5.23

23 Zach Hiland 22 Jr 14.04 17.55 23.95 19.27 21.98 29.08 125.87 20.98 5.24

24 Rob Corl Ltd 19.67 19.75 19.20 24.15 23.14 22.71 128.62 21.44 5.36

25 Kevin Roby Ltd 18.16 17.02 21.49 21.34 26.19 26.62 130.82 21.80 5.45

26 Jerry Vanderwerf Rev 17.27 17.96 18.62 20.13 32.05 33.35 139.38 23.23 5.81

27 Rich Halley Ltd 19.18 20.17 21.96 21.90 25.22 31.46 139.89 23.32 5.83

28 Fred Fague Opn SSr 19.36 20.56 20.99 23.56 24.81 32.79 142.07 23.68 5.92

29 Stephen Pakropowicz Ltd SSr 20.41 16.82 20.75 24.10 27.04 37.19 146.31 24.39 6.10

30 Ben Duckett Ltd 20.06 21.77 21.61 25.64 32.95 28.88 150.91 25.15 6.29

31 Melanie Etzel Ltd Ldy 25.33 19.90 24.45 26.06 26.55 33.26 155.55 25.93 6.48

32 Robert Foster Ltd 23.45 22.60 26.01 27.05 29.32 36.73 165.16 27.53 6.88

33 Rob Etzel Ltd 20.15 18.12 27.40 28.77 36.85 35.97 167.26 27.88 6.97

34 Joan Stovall 22 SSr Ldy 18.46 26.88 31.47 30.38 31.61 37.17 175.97 29.33 7.33

35 Lance Brown Ltd 22.47 44.27 20.99 19.67 24.33 44.25 175.98 29.33 7.33

36 Shawn McDuff 22 25.18 22.59 29.76 40.56 36.42 51.06 205.57 34.26 8.57

37 Chris Bachman 22 22.38 30.65 45.64 45.90 40.45 30.50 215.52 35.92 8.98

38 Victoria Flagg 22 Ldy 23.16 24.56 30.44 37.59 53.43 47.35 216.53 36.09 9.02

39 Steve Gould Ltd 29.68 36.78 37.17 35.57 35.38 42.24 216.82 36.14 9.03

40 Walt Scholl Rev SSr 32.81 22.82 36.35 64.23 50.21 52.81 259.23 43.21 10.80

41 Kyler Gould Ltd Jr 26.38 41.74 42.27 48.72 40.98 76.60 276.69 46.12 11.53

42 Roger Flagg Ltd SSr 55.57 27.63 32.11 52.59 66.35 54.07 288.32 48.05 12.01

43 Charlotte Sidman 22 Jr 44.94 44.61 38.52 48.43 64.49 61.78 302.77 50.46 12.62

44 Stephan Kemper Ltd 120.00 120.00 55.25 25.65 34.93 120.00 475.83 79.31 19.83

45 Alice Davis Ltd Jr Ldy 120.00 120.00 36.38 42.33 51.13 120.00 489.84 81.64 20.41

46 Bidhan Lama Ltd 83.56 65.17 100.00 87.79 104.18 107.36 548.06 91.34 22.84

47 Dyma Anderson Ltd Ldy 90.24 61.25 116.08 115.36 120.00 94.93 597.86 99.64 24.91
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Stage #1: Revolver Heaven

S
h
o
o
te
r #

Name

C
la
s
s Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5

Time 

Total

Average 

String 

Time

1 Nick Leonard 22 2.72 2.43 3.58 2.93 2.85 10.93 2.73

2 Norm Bright Opn 2.68 3.57 3.93 2.80 3.03 12.08 3.02

3 Jason Lange PCC 3.06 3.68 3.07 2.67 6.71 12.48 3.12

4 Tim Rightmire PCC 3.18 3.16 2.81 3.91 3.40 12.55 3.14

5 Brent Evans Ltd 3.32 4.52 3.26 3.05 3.01 12.64 3.16

6 Don Oliver Ltd 3.32 3.71 3.24 3.16 2.99 12.71 3.18

7 Ryan Leonard 22 Jr 3.96 2.23 13.73 2.75 3.90 12.84 3.21

8 Larry Ducket Ltd 3.53 3.26 3.19 2.90 6.18 12.88 3.22

9 Keith Anderson Ltd 3.64 3.33 3.34 3.19 3.12 12.98 3.25

10 Jim Andrews 22 3.77 3.87 3.18 3.15 3.16 13.26 3.32

11 Zach Hiland 22 Jr 3.34 3.58 3.50 3.62 3.76 14.04 3.51

12 Mark Rossignol Ltd 4.46 3.08 5.82 3.25 3.52 14.31 3.58

13 Matt Clay Ltd 3.30 3.99 4.29 3.91 3.30 14.50 3.63

14 Eric Bennett 22 5.45 3.50 3.09 3.58 4.48 14.65 3.66

15 Rick Thurman 22 3.09 4.19 4.33 6.27 3.27 14.88 3.72

16 Scott Ausborn 22 6.09 3.90 3.66 4.34 3.89 15.79 3.95

17 Mike Wilson 22 5.03 17.95 4.22 3.57 3.40 16.22 4.06

18 Dick Prins 22 SSr 4.57 4.51 4.37 4.13 3.98 16.99 4.25

19 Jerry Vanderwerf Rev 4.35 4.39 4.37 4.16 10.69 17.27 4.32

20 Garrett Mura 22 Jr 2.62 7.31 3.11 4.39 25.54 17.43 4.36

21 Kevin Roby Ltd 4.33 4.83 4.83 4.17 7.23 18.16 4.54

22 Joan Stovall 22 SSr Ldy 6.21 4.30 4.39 4.32 5.45 18.46 4.62

23 Brad Smith Ltd 5.67 4.36 4.13 4.74 5.95 18.90 4.73

24 Rich Halley Ltd 4.46 5.14 4.68 10.25 4.90 19.18 4.80

25 Fred Fague Opn SSr 4.81 4.89 4.92 4.74 5.01 19.36 4.84

26 Rob Corl Ltd 4.83 4.38 5.77 4.69 9.00 19.67 4.92

27 Alex Clark Ltd 4.68 5.95 5.40 4.67 5.01 19.76 4.94

28 Ben Duckett Ltd 8.74 5.84 4.89 4.66 4.67 20.06 5.02

29 Rob Etzel Ltd 5.51 4.78 4.71 5.29 5.37 20.15 5.04

30 Stephen Pakropowicz Ltd SSr 5.11 5.03 30.00 4.60 5.67 20.41 5.10

31 Dave Bailey Opn 5.31 5.97 30.00 4.74 4.48 20.50 5.13

32 Chris Bachman 22 7.72 8.75 3.87 4.59 6.20 22.38 5.60

33 Lance Brown Ltd 5.81 20.34 5.79 5.49 5.38 22.47 5.62

34 Ken Whitney Rev 8.18 6.32 9.60 4.18 4.40 23.08 5.77

35 Victoria Flagg 22 Ldy 7.06 7.02 5.05 4.83 6.26 23.16 5.79

36 Robert Foster Ltd 6.37 6.71 5.60 5.24 6.24 23.45 5.86

37 Shawn McDuff 22 6.85 5.29 8.78 7.26 5.78 25.18 6.30

38 Melanie Etzel Ltd Ldy 7.41 6.80 6.24 5.90 6.39 25.33 6.33

39 Kyler Gould Ltd Jr 7.70 9.03 6.16 5.10 7.42 26.38 6.60

40 Steve Gould Ltd 7.34 12.66 7.07 6.92 8.35 29.68 7.42

41 Walt Scholl Rev SSr 5.05 9.22 6.88 30.00 11.66 32.81 8.20

42 Charlotte Sidman 22 Jr 13.30 9.95 13.77 10.21 11.48 44.94 11.24

43 Roger Flagg Ltd SSr 30.00 10.55 7.56 7.46 30.00 55.57 13.89

44 Bidhan Lama Ltd 25.34 17.67 24.27 30.00 16.28 83.56 20.89

45 Dyma Anderson Ltd Ldy 16.95 30.00 21.28 26.29 25.72 90.24 22.56

46 Stephan Kemper Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00

47 Alice Davis Ltd Jr Ldy 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00
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1 Ryan Leonard 22 Jr 1.89 1.88 2.20 1.71 4.64 7.68 1.92

2 Rick Thurman 22 2.72 2.66 2.68 5.13 2.69 10.75 2.69

3 Tim Rightmire PCC 3.32 2.72 2.77 3.25 2.58 11.32 2.83

4 Norm Bright Opn 2.78 4.05 2.29 3.78 2.67 11.52 2.88

5 Jason Lange PCC 2.90 3.31 2.96 3.53 2.90 12.07 3.02

6 Don Oliver Ltd 6.34 2.83 3.63 2.87 2.93 12.26 3.07

7 Matt Clay Ltd 6.14 3.61 3.04 3.15 2.81 12.61 3.15

8 Keith Anderson Ltd 3.20 3.17 3.50 3.06 3.82 12.93 3.23

9 Mark Rossignol Ltd 3.10 3.30 3.65 2.98 3.79 13.03 3.26

10 Eric Bennett 22 3.54 2.89 3.47 3.18 4.12 13.08 3.27

11 Brent Evans Ltd 3.40 2.85 4.23 3.62 3.41 13.28 3.32

12 Garrett Mura 22 Jr 2.91 2.59 5.14 2.97 4.87 13.34 3.34

13 Nick Leonard 22 2.56 5.40 27.24 2.53 2.90 13.39 3.35

14 Mike Wilson 22 3.07 4.17 6.98 3.65 3.10 13.99 3.50

15 Ken Whitney Rev 4.01 4.98 3.93 3.66 3.71 15.31 3.83

16 Jim Andrews 22 3.06 4.19 5.41 3.59 4.56 15.40 3.85

17 Brad Smith Ltd 4.45 3.53 3.71 5.31 3.75 15.44 3.86

18 Alex Clark Ltd 4.23 4.13 4.19 3.77 3.78 15.87 3.97

19 Larry Ducket Ltd 4.34 6.00 5.52 3.38 3.50 16.74 4.19

20 Stephen Pakropowicz Ltd SSr 4.66 4.17 4.73 4.13 3.86 16.82 4.21

21 Kevin Roby Ltd 7.03 4.60 4.32 4.03 4.07 17.02 4.26

22 Zach Hiland 22 Jr 5.42 4.84 4.33 3.42 4.96 17.55 4.39

23 Scott Ausborn 22 4.42 4.45 5.91 4.77 3.95 17.59 4.40

24 Jerry Vanderwerf Rev 4.31 5.41 4.57 4.15 4.93 17.96 4.49

25 Rob Etzel Ltd 4.58 5.03 3.95 5.83 4.56 18.12 4.53

26 Rob Corl Ltd 6.11 4.51 4.27 4.86 12.24 19.75 4.94

27 Melanie Etzel Ltd Ldy 5.18 5.22 4.72 6.41 4.78 19.90 4.98

28 Rich Halley Ltd 4.64 5.48 10.46 5.35 4.70 20.17 5.04

29 Fred Fague Opn SSr 4.77 5.69 5.17 5.40 5.22 20.56 5.14

30 Dave Bailey Opn 15.53 8.45 4.55 4.58 3.95 21.53 5.38

31 Dick Prins 22 SSr 5.51 4.50 16.78 4.36 7.36 21.73 5.43

32 Ben Duckett Ltd 5.28 5.55 5.95 6.13 4.99 21.77 5.44

33 Shawn McDuff 22 6.25 5.23 6.50 6.19 4.92 22.59 5.65

34 Robert Foster Ltd 6.47 4.68 5.68 7.70 5.77 22.60 5.65

35 Walt Scholl Rev SSr 6.60 5.34 5.75 6.94 5.13 22.82 5.71

36 Victoria Flagg 22 Ldy 5.60 9.16 6.58 5.17 7.21 24.56 6.14

37 Joan Stovall 22 SSr Ldy 9.57 6.63 6.53 6.63 7.09 26.88 6.72

38 Roger Flagg Ltd SSr 7.95 7.26 6.44 7.30 6.63 27.63 6.91

39 Chris Bachman 22 6.95 3.45 13.09 30.00 7.16 30.65 7.66

40 Steve Gould Ltd 9.96 9.92 10.34 8.99 7.91 36.78 9.20

41 Kyler Gould Ltd Jr 7.01 9.71 15.78 30.00 9.24 41.74 10.44

42 Lance Brown Ltd 4.29 6.23 30.00 28.53 5.22 44.27 11.07

43 Charlotte Sidman 22 Jr 12.60 10.59 11.66 10.14 12.22 44.61 11.15

44 Dyma Anderson Ltd Ldy 12.11 30.00 10.91 26.29 11.94 61.25 15.31

45 Bidhan Lama Ltd 25.74 14.29 18.31 17.25 15.32 65.17 16.29

46 Stephan Kemper Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00

47 Alice Davis Ltd Jr Ldy 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00

Stage #2: Uphill Battle
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1 Nick Leonard 22 2.74 2.64 2.26 10.27 2.26 9.90 2.48

2 Ryan Leonard 22 Jr 3.64 2.98 30.00 2.25 2.74 11.61 2.90

3 Norm Bright Opn 3.50 3.57 3.17 2.68 3.93 12.92 3.23

4 Tim Rightmire PCC 4.42 3.58 3.28 3.05 3.13 13.04 3.26

5 Jason Lange PCC 3.02 3.98 3.76 3.24 3.28 13.30 3.33

6 Brent Evans Ltd 3.11 3.08 4.68 3.50 3.87 13.56 3.39

7 Garrett Mura 22 Jr 4.79 3.92 3.32 3.58 3.00 13.82 3.46

8 Keith Anderson Ltd 3.77 3.74 3.58 3.45 3.43 14.20 3.55

9 Mark Rossignol Ltd 3.43 3.58 3.30 4.17 4.00 14.31 3.58

10 Rick Thurman 22 3.91 4.61 4.25 3.19 3.53 14.88 3.72

11 Mike Wilson 22 3.79 4.48 3.88 3.79 3.63 15.09 3.77

12 Larry Ducket Ltd 7.17 3.80 4.62 3.37 3.32 15.11 3.78

13 Don Oliver Ltd 4.54 3.36 4.24 3.80 4.57 15.94 3.99

14 Brad Smith Ltd 4.29 3.55 4.45 4.93 4.50 16.79 4.20

15 Dick Prins 22 SSr 4.78 4.42 4.14 4.09 8.23 17.43 4.36

16 Ken Whitney Rev 4.52 4.52 5.84 4.41 4.05 17.50 4.38

17 Matt Clay Ltd 5.44 3.78 4.47 6.12 4.15 17.84 4.46

18 Jerry Vanderwerf Rev 5.63 4.63 5.13 4.35 4.51 18.62 4.66

19 Scott Ausborn 22 4.98 4.45 5.14 5.13 4.17 18.73 4.68

20 Dave Bailey Opn 4.84 4.74 5.34 4.66 4.75 18.99 4.75

21 Jim Andrews 22 3.53 6.47 4.05 8.37 5.08 19.13 4.78

22 Rob Corl Ltd 4.47 4.53 5.80 5.17 5.03 19.20 4.80

23 Alex Clark Ltd 4.53 6.38 6.16 4.89 4.66 20.24 5.06

24 Stephen Pakropowicz Ltd SSr 5.73 6.10 5.19 5.48 4.35 20.75 5.19

25 Fred Fague Opn SSr 6.20 5.28 5.29 5.25 5.17 20.99 5.25

26 Lance Brown Ltd 5.33 4.79 6.16 5.40 5.47 20.99 5.25

27 Eric Bennett 22 5.73 6.79 4.48 24.25 4.01 21.01 5.25

28 Kevin Roby Ltd 7.33 5.51 4.69 5.24 6.05 21.49 5.37

29 Ben Duckett Ltd 5.92 5.32 13.98 5.57 4.80 21.61 5.40

30 Rich Halley Ltd 5.35 5.85 6.11 5.65 5.11 21.96 5.49

31 Zach Hiland 22 Jr 6.55 6.00 13.08 5.64 5.76 23.95 5.99

32 Melanie Etzel Ltd Ldy 6.97 6.09 5.77 6.91 5.68 24.45 6.11

33 Robert Foster Ltd 5.66 11.16 5.60 6.62 8.13 26.01 6.50

34 Rob Etzel Ltd 8.70 6.52 6.67 6.52 7.69 27.40 6.85

35 Shawn McDuff 22 7.74 14.63 5.70 10.65 5.67 29.76 7.44

36 Victoria Flagg 22 Ldy 7.76 5.84 9.63 7.43 9.41 30.44 7.61

37 Joan Stovall 22 SSr Ldy 6.33 11.15 7.27 14.07 6.72 31.47 7.87

38 Roger Flagg Ltd SSr 7.36 30.00 8.08 7.23 9.44 32.11 8.03

39 Walt Scholl Rev SSr 11.63 8.48 8.18 8.06 16.56 36.35 9.09

40 Alice Davis Ltd Jr Ldy 14.28 17.76 11.32 5.67 5.11 36.38 9.10

41 Steve Gould Ltd 15.31 12.19 6.84 8.01 10.13 37.17 9.29

42 Charlotte Sidman 22 Jr 9.14 30.00 13.69 7.17 8.52 38.52 9.63

43 Kyler Gould Ltd Jr 14.96 7.76 14.49 7.30 12.72 42.27 10.57

44 Chris Bachman 22 8.11 11.44 15.64 15.65 10.45 45.64 11.41

45 Stephan Kemper Ltd 30.00 30.00 6.19 14.13 4.93 55.25 13.81

46 Bidhan Lama Ltd 30.00 29.70 30.00 15.50 24.80 100.00 25.00

47 Dyma Anderson Ltd Ldy 30.00 30.00 30.00 26.08 30.00 116.08 29.02
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1 Norm Bright Opn 2.82 3.54 4.30 3.14 3.12 12.62 3.16

2 Jason Lange PCC 3.49 3.42 3.29 3.08 3.29 13.08 3.27

3 Ryan Leonard 22 Jr 5.64 3.32 2.48 2.88 4.52 13.20 3.30

4 Tim Rightmire PCC 3.38 3.49 3.24 3.42 3.37 13.41 3.35

5 Nick Leonard 22 2.67 3.89 2.56 11.24 4.81 13.93 3.48

6 Larry Ducket Ltd 3.68 3.79 3.62 3.56 4.65 14.65 3.66

7 Brent Evans Ltd 4.30 3.30 4.15 3.13 5.02 14.88 3.72

8 Mark Rossignol Ltd 6.10 3.92 3.94 3.49 4.46 15.81 3.95

9 Ken Whitney Rev 5.00 4.05 4.09 3.91 3.83 15.88 3.97

10 Garrett Mura 22 Jr 3.70 3.29 4.93 7.01 4.16 16.08 4.02

11 Mike Wilson 22 4.04 4.24 4.13 4.05 4.00 16.22 4.06

12 Matt Clay Ltd 5.05 4.40 4.55 3.75 4.88 17.58 4.40

13 Dave Bailey Opn 4.57 5.15 4.48 4.42 4.61 18.08 4.52

14 Alex Clark Ltd 4.76 4.75 4.42 4.73 4.61 18.51 4.63

15 Rick Thurman 22 5.35 5.13 5.28 5.67 3.29 19.05 4.76

16 Zach Hiland 22 Jr 5.25 5.42 6.16 4.40 4.20 19.27 4.82

17 Jim Andrews 22 5.64 4.39 5.94 4.52 4.96 19.51 4.88

18 Lance Brown Ltd 5.58 5.32 5.01 4.60 4.74 19.67 4.92

19 Dick Prins 22 SSr 5.36 4.73 5.84 5.19 4.68 19.96 4.99

20 Scott Ausborn 22 5.06 4.41 5.27 5.28 5.82 20.02 5.01

21 Jerry Vanderwerf Rev 5.63 5.53 4.43 4.54 12.48 20.13 5.03

22 Keith Anderson Ltd 7.94 4.35 4.56 3.99 7.95 20.84 5.21

23 Kevin Roby Ltd 6.11 5.72 5.07 5.73 4.82 21.34 5.34

24 Rich Halley Ltd 5.46 5.49 5.48 8.90 5.47 21.90 5.48

25 Eric Bennett 22 5.08 4.74 5.85 6.61 9.09 22.28 5.57

26 Brad Smith Ltd 6.07 5.20 6.59 5.72 6.16 23.15 5.79

27 Fred Fague Opn SSr 6.07 6.05 5.59 5.85 6.31 23.56 5.89

28 Don Oliver Ltd 6.09 6.76 6.15 7.10 5.10 24.10 6.03

29 Stephen Pakropowicz Ltd SSr 6.29 5.11 7.77 7.28 5.42 24.10 6.03

30 Rob Corl Ltd 6.08 7.42 6.58 5.89 5.60 24.15 6.04

31 Ben Duckett Ltd 21.41 7.23 6.83 6.21 5.37 25.64 6.41

32 Stephan Kemper Ltd 8.76 7.07 6.39 5.87 6.32 25.65 6.41

33 Melanie Etzel Ltd Ldy 11.06 6.69 6.06 7.22 6.09 26.06 6.52

34 Robert Foster Ltd 8.94 6.42 9.88 6.51 5.18 27.05 6.76

35 Rob Etzel Ltd 5.94 8.70 5.45 12.30 8.68 28.77 7.19

36 Joan Stovall 22 SSr Ldy 10.26 6.77 9.94 6.95 6.72 30.38 7.60

37 Steve Gould Ltd 7.41 9.06 8.18 10.92 12.60 35.57 8.89

38 Victoria Flagg 22 Ldy 16.34 8.59 11.92 10.30 6.78 37.59 9.40

39 Shawn McDuff 22 22.76 11.38 11.44 7.65 10.09 40.56 10.14

40 Alice Davis Ltd Jr Ldy 11.74 8.04 8.84 18.23 13.71 42.33 10.58

41 Chris Bachman 22 30.00 26.42 9.11 5.15 5.22 45.90 11.48

42 Charlotte Sidman 22 Jr 8.87 13.73 13.63 13.59 12.34 48.43 12.11

43 Kyler Gould Ltd Jr 9.43 11.99 21.96 7.92 19.38 48.72 12.18

44 Roger Flagg Ltd SSr 13.86 9.52 14.49 18.54 14.72 52.59 13.15

45 Walt Scholl Rev SSr 16.97 15.36 11.94 19.96 22.14 64.23 16.06

46 Bidhan Lama Ltd 30.00 30.00 20.24 20.92 16.63 87.79 21.95

47 Dyma Anderson Ltd Ldy 30.00 28.81 26.55 30.00 30.00 115.36 28.84



Stage #5: Even Steven

S
h
o
o
te
r #

Name

C
la
s
s Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5

Time 

Total

Average 

String 

Time

1 Norm Bright Opn 3.55 3.88 3.66 30.00 3.13 14.22 3.56

2 Nick Leonard 22 7.32 4.09 3.04 3.65 4.17 14.95 3.74

3 Jason Lange PCC 3.94 4.12 3.86 3.83 3.38 15.01 3.75

4 Mark Rossignol Ltd 4.08 3.69 4.00 4.76 4.20 15.97 3.99

5 Ryan Leonard 22 Jr 3.72 2.60 4.93 6.07 5.28 16.53 4.13

6 Brent Evans Ltd 4.50 4.28 7.04 4.22 3.88 16.88 4.22

7 Keith Anderson Ltd 6.14 4.64 4.25 4.08 4.59 17.56 4.39

8 Larry Ducket Ltd 4.20 5.53 6.26 4.37 4.63 18.73 4.68

9 Tim Rightmire PCC 4.87 5.31 4.77 4.30 4.82 18.76 4.69

10 Rick Thurman 22 5.50 5.30 4.39 5.69 4.07 19.26 4.82

11 Garrett Mura 22 Jr 6.02 5.85 4.76 4.13 4.94 19.68 4.92

12 Dick Prins 22 SSr 5.69 5.21 4.82 4.97 5.03 20.03 5.01

13 Mike Wilson 22 7.65 4.75 4.66 5.48 5.31 20.20 5.05

14 Eric Bennett 22 5.96 6.18 4.52 5.41 4.46 20.35 5.09

15 Dave Bailey Opn 5.65 5.49 5.58 5.06 4.84 20.97 5.24

16 Ken Whitney Rev 4.69 7.36 5.09 6.94 4.70 21.42 5.36

17 Matt Clay Ltd 5.78 6.27 5.65 4.90 5.59 21.92 5.48

18 Zach Hiland 22 Jr 6.45 5.48 6.03 4.83 5.64 21.98 5.50

19 Scott Ausborn 22 5.31 5.85 7.54 5.77 5.37 22.30 5.58

20 Jim Andrews 22 5.53 5.48 6.40 6.58 5.55 22.96 5.74

21 Rob Corl Ltd 6.47 5.33 5.62 13.38 5.72 23.14 5.79

22 Don Oliver Ltd 5.07 30.00 5.48 6.74 6.61 23.90 5.98

23 Lance Brown Ltd 6.38 5.53 18.03 6.75 5.67 24.33 6.08

24 Fred Fague Opn SSr 6.59 6.36 5.89 6.81 5.97 24.81 6.20

25 Rich Halley Ltd 7.19 6.00 6.07 7.32 5.96 25.22 6.31

26 Alex Clark Ltd 6.22 6.72 6.81 6.55 6.14 25.63 6.41

27 Kevin Roby Ltd 7.41 6.85 6.63 6.43 6.28 26.19 6.55

28 Melanie Etzel Ltd Ldy 6.71 6.40 6.72 7.64 6.72 26.55 6.64

29 Stephen Pakropowicz Ltd SSr 7.09 6.41 6.32 7.22 10.64 27.04 6.76

30 Brad Smith Ltd 8.48 7.19 7.24 7.07 5.88 27.38 6.85

31 Robert Foster Ltd 7.54 9.18 7.30 7.58 6.90 29.32 7.33

32 Joan Stovall 22 SSr Ldy 7.17 7.56 12.15 9.24 7.64 31.61 7.90

33 Jerry Vanderwerf Rev 5.18 11.19 5.96 9.72 12.32 32.05 8.01

34 Ben Duckett Ltd 16.60 6.24 12.12 8.11 6.48 32.95 8.24

35 Stephan Kemper Ltd 6.49 15.51 4.26 8.67 27.90 34.93 8.73

36 Steve Gould Ltd 7.98 15.71 8.03 9.31 10.06 35.38 8.85

37 Shawn McDuff 22 10.33 10.39 9.54 7.62 8.93 36.42 9.11

38 Rob Etzel Ltd 8.60 6.69 12.00 9.56 12.03 36.85 9.21

39 Chris Bachman 22 14.00 10.32 7.56 30.00 8.57 40.45 10.11

40 Kyler Gould Ltd Jr 9.36 11.81 11.56 16.15 8.25 40.98 10.25

41 Walt Scholl Rev SSr 30.00 16.44 14.05 8.40 11.32 50.21 12.55

42 Alice Davis Ltd Jr Ldy 8.21 16.84 12.54 17.41 13.54 51.13 12.78

43 Victoria Flagg 22 Ldy 10.49 17.44 16.56 10.94 15.44 53.43 13.36

44 Charlotte Sidman 22 Jr 14.51 16.42 30.00 16.05 17.51 64.49 16.12

45 Roger Flagg Ltd SSr 16.90 30.00 16.80 21.95 10.70 66.35 16.59

46 Bidhan Lama Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 14.18 30.00 104.18 26.05

47 Dyma Anderson Ltd Ldy 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00



Stage #6: Far & Away

S
h
o
o
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r #
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s
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Time 

Total

Average 

String 

Time

1 Norm Bright Opn 3.69 3.75 3.93 3.38 4.25 14.75 3.69

2 Nick Leonard 22 3.82 3.70 5.04 7.86 3.60 16.16 4.04

3 Tim Rightmire PCC 5.18 10.02 4.67 4.21 4.41 18.47 4.62

4 Brent Evans Ltd 3.77 7.72 5.90 4.53 4.50 18.70 4.68

5 Jason Lange PCC 4.94 4.72 4.81 4.78 4.76 19.07 4.77

6 Mark Rossignol Ltd 5.76 4.95 4.59 4.65 4.88 19.07 4.77

7 Ryan Leonard 22 Jr 6.31 5.59 3.38 5.45 5.24 19.66 4.92

8 Larry Ducket Ltd 6.32 10.63 5.30 4.75 4.51 20.88 5.22

9 Mike Wilson 22 5.79 5.21 5.76 6.30 5.65 22.41 5.60

10 Rob Corl Ltd 7.78 10.71 4.89 5.24 4.80 22.71 5.68

11 Brad Smith Ltd 6.30 5.46 6.72 5.82 5.92 23.50 5.88

12 Keith Anderson Ltd 5.11 7.77 7.46 5.01 6.00 23.58 5.90

13 Matt Clay Ltd 7.20 5.79 6.73 6.30 4.90 23.72 5.93

14 Garrett Mura 22 Jr 6.52 5.38 5.96 8.93 5.87 23.73 5.93

15 Dave Bailey Opn 6.27 7.77 6.10 6.00 5.44 23.81 5.95

16 Dick Prins 22 SSr 6.71 6.28 6.67 6.05 5.94 24.94 6.24

17 Ken Whitney Rev 9.96 6.28 6.86 6.44 5.70 25.28 6.32

18 Don Oliver Ltd 7.44 5.90 14.06 5.63 6.48 25.45 6.36

19 Alex Clark Ltd 6.76 6.53 7.62 6.28 5.98 25.55 6.39

20 Eric Bennett 22 11.85 5.59 7.11 6.73 6.40 25.83 6.46

21 Kevin Roby Ltd 6.80 6.96 7.38 7.06 5.80 26.62 6.66

22 Rick Thurman 22 7.18 7.76 7.75 5.68 6.87 27.48 6.87

23 Scott Ausborn 22 8.28 7.28 7.63 5.91 7.75 28.57 7.14

24 Ben Duckett Ltd 7.90 6.65 8.95 7.09 7.24 28.88 7.22

25 Zach Hiland 22 Jr 7.94 8.59 6.89 13.26 5.66 29.08 7.27

26 Jim Andrews 22 7.40 12.49 5.72 8.20 8.20 29.52 7.38

27 Chris Bachman 22 13.33 10.76 6.40 5.89 7.45 30.50 7.63

28 Rich Halley Ltd 7.98 8.40 8.51 7.55 7.53 31.46 7.87

29 Fred Fague Opn SSr 7.92 10.30 8.44 13.82 6.13 32.79 8.20

30 Melanie Etzel Ltd Ldy 8.58 8.29 8.37 8.02 9.69 33.26 8.32

31 Jerry Vanderwerf Rev 8.48 10.92 7.22 11.82 6.73 33.35 8.34

32 Rob Etzel Ltd 16.99 10.27 8.27 8.47 8.96 35.97 8.99

33 Robert Foster Ltd 9.66 9.20 9.21 8.97 9.35 36.73 9.18

34 Joan Stovall 22 SSr Ldy 8.85 9.02 10.15 9.15 10.56 37.17 9.29

35 Stephen Pakropowicz Ltd SSr 8.22 10.67 30.00 11.06 7.24 37.19 9.30

36 Steve Gould Ltd 11.78 10.26 13.39 8.78 11.42 42.24 10.56

37 Lance Brown Ltd 24.67 13.14 15.29 8.10 7.72 44.25 11.06

38 Victoria Flagg 22 Ldy 10.90 14.09 11.16 11.20 23.95 47.35 11.84

39 Shawn McDuff 22 29.29 15.51 14.93 11.74 8.88 51.06 12.77

40 Walt Scholl Rev SSr 25.24 17.68 10.95 13.86 10.32 52.81 13.20

41 Roger Flagg Ltd SSr 12.48 18.54 14.22 15.97 11.40 54.07 13.52

42 Charlotte Sidman 22 Jr 17.56 14.24 15.80 19.41 14.18 61.78 15.45

43 Kyler Gould Ltd Jr 19.91 21.22 13.77 21.70 22.37 76.60 19.15

44 Dyma Anderson Ltd Ldy 27.02 30.00 22.92 27.31 17.68 94.93 23.73

45 Bidhan Lama Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 17.36 107.36 26.84

46 Stephan Kemper Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00

47 Alice Davis Ltd Jr Ldy 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 120.00 30.00


